Make
Swaddle Bathing
Easy
Swaddle bathing is the least stressful form of bathing for
the baby and the caregiver.6
Swaddle Bathing…
•	 Supports family-centered care3,6
•	 Mimics compact environment of womb3
•	 Decreases physiologic and motor stress1,3,4
•	 Conserves energy1,3,4
•	 Improves state control6
•	 Enhances ability to feed after bath3,6
•	 Decreases temperature loss1,3
•	 Causes less crying6
•	 Facilitates social interaction6
•	 Should be routine in your hospital1,3,6
“My baby had a swaddle bath, I expected him to cry while having a bath but due
to the benefits of swaddle bathing he was relaxed, calm and I definitely think
that swaddle bathing is very beneficial.” 3
Ordering Information
©2016 Catapult Products LLC.  TurtleTub is a trademark of Catapult Products LLC.
1.	 Edraki M, et al. Comparing the effects of swaddled and conventional bathing methods on body temperature and crying duration in premature
infants: a randomized clinical trial. Journal of Caring Sciences, 2014; 3 (2), 83-91.
2.	Quiraishy K, et al. A protocol for swaddled bathing in the neonatal intensive care unit. NAINR, 2013; (1), 48-50.
3.	Hall, K. Practicing Developmentally supportive care during infant bathing: reducing stress through swaddle bathing. Infant, 2008; 4(6), 198-201.
4.	Liaw J, et al. Effects of tub bathing procedures on preterm infants’ behavior. Journal of Nursing Research, 2006; 14 (4), 297-305.
5.	VanSleuwen, BE, et al. Swaddling: a systemic review. Pediatrics, 2006; 120(4), 1097-1106.
6.	Fern, D, et al, Swaddled bathing in the newborn intensive care unit. Newborn and Infant Nursing Reviews, 2002; 2(1), 3-4.
7.	 Peters, KL. Bathing premature infants: physiological and behavioral consequences. American Journal of Critical Care, 1998; 7(2), 90-100.
Notes:
(1)	 Items TT1100 & TT1101 comprise a single-patient use system that enable the hospital to perform multiple baths on the same patient. With this system the TurtleTub
becomes the patient’s bathtub and it can be gifted to the family at discharge. This is the most baby friendly and the most family-centered care system. Patient
satisfaction scores are likely to benefit from using this system. Items TT1103 & TT1108 complement this system.
(2) 	Items TT1106 and TT1107 comprise an alternative system that enable the TurtleTub to be reused on multiple patients, using a disposable liner.
(3) 	A la Carte items
Manufactured by:
CATAPULT PRODUCTS, LLC
Salt Lake City, UT 84108
385-212-4933
1 - 	Ribs and high sides supports infant
2 - Fleece blanket has excellent thermal properties
3 - Temperature strip designed for infant bathing
4 - Rinse cup stores conveniently
5 - Neutral PH mild baby wash
6 - Convenient Pour Spout
7 - Smooth contours for easy cleaning
8 - Flow through design keeps water circulating
		  around baby and holds temperature
9 - Stackable for easy storage
	  -	Small footprint, saves table space
	  -	Easy to lift and carry
4
3
8
7
2
5
1
6
LATEX FREE/DEHP FREE
TurtleTub Dimensions: 22” L x 18” W x 6” H
Patent Pending
9
Item # Note Description Qty/Case
TT1100 (1) TurtleTub Standard Kit –
Each kit contains 1-TurtleTub with Integrated Temperature Indicator, 1-Neutral PH Mild Baby Wash, 1-Fleece Blanket,
1-Rinse Cup, 1-Scalp brush, 6-Sterile 4 x 4 Washcloths & Instructions For Use.
10
TT1101 (1) TurtleTub Standard Accessory Pack –
Each pack comes with 1-Neutral PH Mild Baby Wash, 1-Scalp brush & 6-Sterile 4 x 4 Washcloths.
50
TT1106 (2) TurtleTub Starter Kit w/Liner –
Each kit contains 5-Bathtubs (each with Integrated Temperature Indicator & Rinse Cup), 10-Fleece Blankets and
25-Accessory Packs w/Liner.
1
TT1107 (2) TurtleTub Accessory Pack w/Liner –
Each pack contains 1-Disposable Liner, 1-Neutral PH Mild Baby Wash, 1-Scalp brush & 6-sterile 4 x 4 Washcloths
50
TT1102 (3) TurtleTub Baby Wash Single Use Packets - 10mL Neutral PH Mild Baby Wash 100
TT1103 (3) TurtleTub Fleece Blankets 25
TT1104 (3) TurtleTub Stand Alone Bathtub - (with Integrated Temperature Indicator) 10
TT1105 (3) TurtleTub Bulk Liners 100
TT1108 (3) TurtleTub Mesh Storage Bags 10
TurtleTub Features
and Benefits: